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. CALL CORPORATION (PTY) LTD (IN LIQUIDATION) e
sEcown AND. FINAL. LTQUIDATION AND- DISTRIBUTION 'ACCOUNT |
_MASTERS ‘REFERENCE NUMBER T 4003/01
| i

Bank Reconciliation

Date Bank Reconciliation [R] Voucher|[R] [R]

Income
Balance at Absa as at 1 March 2005 78,541.15
Account no : 40-5560-6330
Vat refund i.to first account 10,278.01
Vat refund to be collected this account 1,759.22
Expenses to be paid
Master's fees 325.00

. Liquidator's fees - First Account
Free Residue 6,422.36
VAT thereon 899.13
Advertising i.r.o first account 247.95
Advertising this account 88.00
Provisions 355.00
Bond of security 741.00
Taxed Bill of Casts - cheques not yet 18,014.98
presented
Tax on post liquidation income 1,300.71
Short payment of distribution 3.03

in respect of first account to creditor no 2

. O Brits
& Awards:
Available for distribution 89,593.18

Awarded to:
Preferent creditors no 27 - 37 46,077.10
1.t.0 Sect 98A(1)(a)(i)
Less advance awards paid 27.411.97 18,665.13

Short payment to preferent crediiors 40,541.01
i.t.o Sect S8A(1)(a)(i) on first account

Preferent creditors no 1-37 i.to Sect 98A(1)(aXi) 2.975.07

90,578.381 90,578.38




S CALL CORPORATION (PTY) LYD(IN LIQUIDATION) - :
: SECOND AND FINAL I_TQUIDATION AND DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT

MASTERS REFERENCE NUMBER T 4003/01

H | |

Eree Residue Account

Date Free Residue Account [R] Voucher|[R] [R]

Income

Brought forward from first account 49,989.10

Interest 4223.63

Settlement in terms of Sect 26(1) [5] 60,000.00

VAT refund to be collected 1,759.22

Expenses

. Master's fees per apportionment 325.00

Liquidators fees
10 % on settlement 6,000.00
10 % on Interest 422.26 6,422.36

Vat thereon 8959.13

Consulting Fees 3,880.004 1 7,490.00
3,500.00F [8]

Bond of security 2,223.00

First Cost Censultants [5] 4,657.15
Taxation of Defenedant's Bill of cost

Nedbank service charges [2] 165.00

Bank charges as per Schedule "B" 1,566.21

Advertising:
4 Government Gazette 36.00 887.20
‘ Government Gazette 36.00

Government Gazette 44.00
Registered Mail 313.30 [71
Registered Mail 457.90 [6]

Advertising this account

Government Gazette 44.00 88.00
Government Gazette 44.00

Provisions

Postage's & petties 150.00 355.00
RS per proved creditor 55.00

Bank charges 150.00

Tax on post liquidation income e 1,300.71
Available for distribution 89,593.18

115,971.95 115,971.95




: : CALL CORPORATION- PTY) LTOIN LIQUIDATION)
SECOND AND FINAL LIQUIDATION AND: DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT
s " MASTERS ‘REFERENCE NUMBER T 4003/01 T

i

Schedyle "A"

Date Schedule "A™ I[R] Voucher![R] [R]
|

'Realizations

Free residue 60,000.00
Interest Earned @ Scheduie"B" 4,223.63
64,223.63

Master's fees

Realisation on first Account 213,436.53

Realisation on this Account 64,223.63

. | 277.660.16
Onfirst! 15,000.00 100.00

On balance| 262,660.16 1,300.00

1,400.00

Less Masters Fees paid 1,075.00

Masters Fees payable this account 325.00

Park Brokers

Bond of security [3] 741.00
Period 29/08/2003 - 28/08/2004

Bond of security [4] 741.00
Period 29/08/2004 - 28/08/2005

Renewal 741.00

. 2,223.00




Schedue "B”

Date Schedule "B [R] Voucher|[R] [R]
| [
Trust Bank Interest Bank charges
Cheques Call [Cheques Call
01-Oct-02 205.40 515.34
01-Nov-02 208.24 80.39
01-Dec-02 194 41 2420
01-Jan-03 201.13 24.00
01-Feh-03 201.58 24.00
01-Mar-03 171.77 120.40
01-Apr-03 132.32 24.20
01-May-03 128.26 29.70
01-Jun-03 132.76 28.50
01-Jul-03 128.73 29.50
01-Aug-03 133.26 29.70
. 01-Sep-03 148.11 29.70
01-0ct-03 225.93 29.50
01-Nov-03 185.73 29.50
01-Dec-03 167.73 29.50
01-Jan-04 174.97 29.50
01-Feb-04 166.85 29.50
01-Mar-04 156.49 29.50
01-Apr-04 167.69 29.50
01-May-04 162.71 31.00
01-Jun-04 168.55 31.00
01-Jui-04 163.54 31.00
01-Aug-04 161.56 53.28
01-Sep-04 41.562 31.20
01-0ct-04 31.86 31.20
01-Nov-04 32.31 31.00
01-Dec-(4 31.27 31.00
01-Jan-05 28.15 31.20
01-Feh-05 28.14 31.00
01-Mar-05 25.07 31.20
01-Apr-05 27.59 31.00
. Sub total 4,223.63 0.00 1,566.21 0.00

. TOTAL 4,223.63 1,566.21




MASTERS REFERENCE NUMBER T 4003/01 T

i

Schedule "C”

Vat Payable to the Receiver

[Account Proceeds |Output Input Vat
Free Residue:
Settlement in terms of Sect 26(1)| 60,000.00 0.00
Liquidators fees 422.36 0.00 59.13
Bond of security |  2,223.00 273.00
. Bank charges as per Schedule "B"| 1,566.21 192.34
- Nedbank service charges 165.00 20.26
Consulting Fees| 3,990.00 490.00
axation of Defenedant's Bill of cost| 4,657.15 571.93
Advertising: 887.20 108.95
Provisions 355.00 43.60
74,265.92 0.00 1,759.22] -1,759.22

Net Vat Payableto SAR -1,759.22

Vat on post liquidation income

Total rree Residue

Interest accrued 422363 422363
Less; Liquidators fees -422.36 -422.36
. Taxable income 3,801.27 3,801.27

Tax @ 30% on income on this acc| 1,140.38
Tax @ 30% on income on first aca 160.33
Total 1,300.71
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. CALL CORPORATION (PTY) LTD (IN LIQUIDATION)

'SECOND AND FINAL LIQUIDATION AND DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT

. MASTERS REFERENCE NUMBER T 4003/01 =

LIQUIDATOR'S AFFIDAVIT
Section 403(2) of the Companies Act 61 of 1973 ("the Act")

1, the undersigned,

JOHANNES FREDERICK KLOPPER

the liquidator of the company, do hereby make oath and say that the aforegoing contains a full
and true account of my administration of the company to date herecf and the debts collected
until this account are correctly reflected. ,

Fhereby certify that the Deponent has acknowiedged that he knows and understands the
. contents of this affidavit, which was signed and sworn before me at JOHANNESBURG on the 5th day of
. May 2005, the reguiations contained in the Government Notice No R 1258 of 21 July 1972,
as amended, and the Government Notice No R 1658 of 19 August 1977, as amended, having been
complied with.

ERASMUS STEPHANUS HARMSE
Altornsy/Prokursur RSA

smmisslionar of Qaths
Kommizsaris van Eds
2nd. Flosr East Block,367,0ak Avenue,
Farndsle, RANDBURG 2194




